Yorkville Village Police Department 2025 Response Volume per Response Type

Response Types

ABANDONED CALL
ABANDONED VEHICLE
ACCIDENT TRAIN
ALARM POLICE
ANIMAL

ANIMAL BITE/ATTACKS
ANIMAL CRUELTY
AREA CK

ARREST

ASSIST

ASSIST MOTORIST

ATL

BACKGROUND INV
BAD CHECK

BURGLARY

BURGLARY IN PROGRESS
CHECK WELFARE
CHECK WELFARE - EDP
CITIZEN STOP

CIVIL

CODE VIOLATION
CRIM CONTEMPT
CRIM MISCHIEF
CUSTODIAL INTERFERENCE
DATA

DETAIL

DISABLED VEHICLE
DISCON

DISCON IN PROGRESS
DISPUTE

DISPUTE IN PROGRESS
DO NOT TAG
DOMESTIC

DOMESTIC IN PROGRESS
FAILURE TO COMPLY
FIGHT

FIREWORKS

FRAUD

HARASSMENT
HARASSMENT AGG

Number of Responses

29

66
53

59

466
25
53

166
21
110

29

13
37
18
14
28
23
18
55
37
15

23
27
22



HOME INVASION
ILLEGAL DUMPING
JUVENILE

LARCENY

LARCENY ATTEMPT
LARCENY IN PROGRESS
LITTERING

LOCKOUT

LOST/STLN PLATE
MENACING IN PROGRESS
MHL

MISSING PERSON
MVA-CAR/DEER
MVA-CAR/PEDESTRIAN
MVA-HIT&RUN
MVA-PD

MVA-PI
MVA-UNKNOWN
NEIGHBOR PROBLEM
NOISE COMPLAINT
NOTIFICATION

OPEN DOOR/WINDOW
ORDER OF PROTECTION
OTHER

OVERDOSE

PARKING SUMMONS
PEACE OFFICER
PREMISE CK
PROPERTY DAMAGE
PROPERTY FOUND
PROPERTY LOST
PROPERTY RECOVERED
PUBLIC LEWDNESS
RAPE

RAPE ATTEMPT
RECKLESS ACTIVITY
REPOSSESSION
ROBBERY

SEX OFFENSE

SHOTS FIRED

SORA Photo Update
SUBPOENA SERVED
SUMMONS

SUSP ACTIVITY

THEFT OF SERVICE
TRAFFIC

TRAFFIC DETAIL
TRAFFIC STOP

P W NN RN

23
13

11
102
14
10
21
26

(6]

74

116
21
443

[EY
N

[y
[e)]

PR PO NDEPRPNPRP RN

.- -
~ o
B PR, W W

162



TRESPASS

TRESPASS IN PROGRESS
VEHICLE RECOVERED
VEHICLE STOLEN
VEHICLE TRAFFIC LAW
WARRANT

ASSAULT

BOLO
COUNTRTFEITING
CRASH NOTIFICATION
CUSTODY ISSUE

DRUG INV/POSSESION
ENDANGER WELFARE
FORGERY

FOUND PERSON
IDENTITY THEFT
ILLEGAL BURN
MVA-ROLLOVER
NUISANCE

PREMISE CHECK
PROPERTY FOUND/LOST
RECORDS CHECK
SORA

STALKING
SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY
VTL COMPLAINT
WEAPON POSSESION

Total Responses

41

9]
o b~ BN

P P PP WRRPRNPRPRERRPREPW

263
15
109

5313



	Yorkville PD 2025

