



### Yorkville Village Police Department 2025 Response Volume per Response Type

<u>Response Types</u>	<u>Number of Responses</u>
ABANDONED CALL	29
ABANDONED VEHICLE	3
ACCIDENT TRAIN	1
ALARM POLICE	66
ANIMAL	53
ANIMAL BITE/ATTACKS	4
ANIMAL CRUELTY	4
AREA CK	59
ARREST	5
ASSIST	466
ASSIST MOTORIST	25
ATL	53
BACKGROUND INV	1
BAD CHECK	2
BURGLARY	8
BURGLARY IN PROGRESS	9
CHECK WELFARE	166
CHECK WELFARE - EDP	21
CITIZEN STOP	110
CIVIL	2
CODE VIOLATION	4
CRIM CONTEMPT	1
CRIM MISCHIEF	29
CUSTODIAL INTERFERENCE	2
DATA	3
DETAIL	13
DISABLED VEHICLE	37
DISCON	18
DISCON IN PROGRESS	14
DISPUTE	28
DISPUTE IN PROGRESS	23
DO NOT TAG	18
DOMESTIC	55
DOMESTIC IN PROGRESS	37
FAILURE TO COMPLY	15
FIGHT	2
FIREWORKS	5
FRAUD	23
HARASSMENT	27
HARASSMENT AGG	22

HOME INVASION	1
ILLEGAL DUMPING	1
JUVENILE	14
LARCENY	92
LARCENY ATTEMPT	1
LARCENY IN PROGRESS	2
LITTERING	1
LOCKOUT	2
LOST/STLN PLATE	3
MENACING IN PROGRESS	1
MHL	23
MISSING PERSON	13
MVA-CAR/DEER	2
MVA-CAR/PEDESTRIAN	5
MVA-HIT&RUN	11
MVA-PD	102
MVA-PI	14
MVA-UNKNOWN	10
NEIGHBOR PROBLEM	21
NOISE COMPLAINT	26
NOTIFICATION	4
OPEN DOOR/WINDOW	5
ORDER OF PROTECTION	6
OTHER	74
OVERDOSE	1
PARKING SUMMONS	116
PEACE OFFICER	21
PREMISE CK	443
PROPERTY DAMAGE	12
PROPERTY FOUND	16
PROPERTY LOST	1
PROPERTY RECOVERED	2
PUBLIC LEWDNESS	1
RAPE	1
RAPE ATTEMPT	2
RECKLESS ACTIVITY	1
REPOSSESSION	4
ROBBERY	2
SEX OFFENSE	5
SHOTS FIRED	4
SORA Photo Update	1
SUBPOENA SERVED	4
SUMMONS	15
SUSP ACTIVITY	63
THEFT OF SERVICE	1
TRAFFIC	74
TRAFFIC DETAIL	162
TRAFFIC STOP	1855

TRESPASS		41
TRESPASS IN PROGRESS		8
VEHICLE RECOVERED		2
VEHICLE STOLEN		4
VEHICLE TRAFFIC LAW		4
WARRANT		55
ASSAULT		5
BOLO		1
COUNTRTFEITING		1
CRASH NOTIFICATION		1
CUSTODY ISSUE		1
DRUG INV/POSSESSION		2
ENDANGER WELFARE		1
FORGERY		1
FOUND PERSON		3
IDENTITY THEFT		1
ILLEGAL BURN		1
MVA-ROLLOVER		1
NUISANCE		1
PREMISE CHECK		263
PROPERTY FOUND/LOST		15
RECORDS CHECK		109
SORA		3
STALKING		1
SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY		78
VTL COMPLAINT		5
WEAPON POSSESSION		1
<b><u>Total Responses</u></b>		<b>5313</b>